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PARKING SUMMARY

6,891 SF

   259 SF VAULT

6,632 SF 

1 PARKING STALL PER 250 SF= 27 STALLS REQUIRED

28 STALLS PROVIDED

  7   COMPACT  (25%)

  2   ACCESSIBLE

19   STANDARD NON-ACCESSIBLE
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1-LOOP WAVE STYLE BIKE RACK,
3 BIKE CAPACITY, BLACK

7'-0" HIGH METAL FENCING, BLACK

BIKE RACKS

Impervious area added

Impervious paving area
removed and replaced with
landscaping

Impervious area replaced

36.89 sf

0 sf

743.39 sf

364.45 sf

304.12 sf

304
364
668

37

1,278

535.13 sf

Net Impervious removed
and converted to
landscaping

631

ALL OTHER EXISTING
IMPERVIOUS
SURFACES:
SLURRY COAT AND
RE-STRIPE

304 SF

304 SF

364 SF

743 SF

REMOVE AND
REPLACE 535 SF
IMPERVIOUS
SURFACE

REPLACE 37 SF
LANDSCAPE W/
PAVING

REMOVE AND
REPLACE 743 SF
IMPERVIOUS
SURFACE

REMOVE 304+364 SF
IMPERVIOUS
SURFACES AND
REPLACE WITH
LANDSCAPING

PAVING REPLACEMENT AND REMOVAL SUMMARY

PAVING &
LANDSCAPING AREA

NOTATIONS

SEE PAVING AND LANDSCAPING AREA NOTATIONS ON THE LEFT
SIDE OF THE PLAN
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SHEET 5 OF 5

Somersville Rd Frontage
NEW EXTERIOR STOREFRONT DOOR IN EXISTING
WINDOW OPENING, FOR EXIT ONLY

REMOVE ALL EXISTING WELLS FARGO SIGNAGE

REMOVE EXISTING STEPS,
REPLACE WITH LANDSCAPING

PAINT BUILDING SIMILAR TO EXISTING COLOR

NEW FENCING

REMOVE EXISTING DRIVEWAY CURB CUT AND REPLACE
WITH NEW SIDEWALK, CURB, AND GUTTER

Somersville Rd Frontage

Somersville Towne Center Frontage

REMOVE ALL EXISTING WELLS FARGO SIGNAGE

REMOVE EXISTING STEPS,
REPLACE WITH LANDSCAPING

PAINT BUILDING SIMILAR TO EXISTING COLOR

Parking Lot Side of Building
REMOVE ALL EXISTING WELLS FARGO SIGNAGE

PAINT BUILDING SIMILAR TO EXISTING COLOR
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